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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 14 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
23.04.2016 - 12:50 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 31.70 NINKOVIĆ, Ivana OLBL Banja Luka 19.07.2014
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1042.06 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 22ABL Banja Luka 28.05.2011
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1236.11 TADIĆ, Tina SHSA Sarajevo 05.12.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1433.82 PAŠUKAN, Emina BOSA Sarajevo 17.10.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 1632.86 NINKOVIĆ, Ivana LETB Shanghai (CHN) 30.07.2011

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 32.53 744
2. ERJAVEC, Nuša 98 PK Velenje 32.60+0,71 739
3. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 Slovenija 32.81 725
4. CIZMIN, Katja 99 Zadar 33.19 700
5. PAŠUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 33.63+0,74 673
6. RADIĆ, Ana 94 Dubrava Zagreb 33.73+0,66 667
7. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 34.66 615
8. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 35.28 583
9. TREŠNJO, Samira 98 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 35.40 577

10. KOŽELJ, Teja 90 PK Triglav Kranj 35.63 566
11. CUSTIC, Barbara 01 Zadar 35.71 562
12. KADIC, Tea 98 Zadar 35.84 556
13. ŠKULJ, Manca 00 ŠD Riba 36.14 542

BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 36.14 542
15. FIRŠT, Hana 98 PK Neptun 36.33 534
16. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 36.51 526
17. MILIN, Andrea 00 Zadar 36.70 518
18. STEFINEC, Martina 02 Barok Varazdin 36.82 513
19. PISKAC, Mirta 01 Barok Varazdin 36.84 512
20. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK Barakuda 37.27 494
21. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 37.69 478
22. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.84 472
23. PADAR, Nadja 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 37.87 471
24. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 38.19 459
25. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 38.42+0,82 451
26. BRODEJ, Nuša 01 PK Neptun 38.82 437
27. VRANJEŠ, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 38.87 436
28. FILIPČIČ, Eli 03 PK Biser 39.14+0,88 427
29. HRUSTIĆ, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.34+0,66 420
30. BASTA, Nadja 02 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  39.62 411
31. VERNOT, Dina 03 PK Biser 41.79 351
32. MARIC, Ida 02 Barok Varazdin 42.40 336
33. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 43.14 319
34. VUCETIC, Mirta 02 Barok Varazdin 43.57 309
35. TOMŠIČ, Ema 04 Plavalni klub Ribnica 44.14 297
36. KVEDER, Urša 99 PK Biser 44.37 293
37. MILIĆ, Katarina 03 Aqua Star, BL 44.47 291
38. STOLNIK, Noa 03 Barok Varazdin 44.67 287
39. KVARANTAN, Enya 01 PK Biser 45.19 277
40. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 45.73+0,76 267
41. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 46.28+0,67 258
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 14, Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. FRANJIĆ, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 47.48 239
43. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 48.21 228
44. KOVACEVIC, Ivana 01 Vrbas - Banja Luka 50.34 200
45. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 52.49 177
46. FILIPOVIĆ, Anđela 05 Mladost, BL 52.83 173
47. VUKADIN, Anja 03 Aqua Star, BL 53.10 171
48. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 54.95 154
49. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 58.22 129
50. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 58.58 127
51. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:00.43 116
52. VUJIČIĆ, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 1:00.47 115
53. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 1:06.17+0,89 88
54. RACIC, Helena 05 Vrbas - Banja Luka 1:06.58 86
55. KASALOVIC, Marija 07 Vrbas - Banja Luka 1:16.54 57

DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka

D

1. VOVK, Tara 00 Slovenija 32.53 744
2. PAŠUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 33.63+0,74 673
3. ZORKO, Nika 01 PK Olimpija 34.66 615
4. CUSTIC, Barbara 01 Zadar 35.71 562
5. ŠKULJ, Manca 00 ŠD Riba 36.14 542

BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 36.14 542
7. CULINA, Nika 01 Zagrebački plivački klub 36.51 526
8. MILIN, Andrea 00 Zadar 36.70 518
9. PISKAC, Mirta 01 Barok Varazdin 36.84 512

10. JANJUSEVIC, Anja 00 PK Barakuda 37.27 494
11. LAZOVIC, Helena 01 Osijek 38.19 459
12. BRODEJ, Nuša 01 PK Neptun 38.82 437
13. VRANJEŠ, Anja 01 Olymp, BL 38.87 436
14. KVARANTAN, Enya 01 PK Biser 45.19 277
15. KOVACEVIC, Ivana 01 Vrbas - Banja Luka 50.34 200

C

1. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 35.28 583
2. STEFINEC, Martina 02 Barok Varazdin 36.82 513
3. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 37.69 478
4. MILOSEVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.84 472
5. PADAR, Nadja 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 37.87 471
6. PŠENIČNIK, Tiara 03 PK Ljubljana 38.42+0,82 451
7. FILIPČIČ, Eli 03 PK Biser 39.14+0,88 427
8. BASTA, Nadja 02 Plivacki klub "LA KOLUBARA" –  39.62 411
9. VERNOT, Dina 03 PK Biser 41.79 351

10. MARIC, Ida 02 Barok Varazdin 42.40 336
11. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 43.14 319
12. VUCETIC, Mirta 02 Barok Varazdin 43.57 309
13. MILIĆ, Katarina 03 Aqua Star, BL 44.47 291
14. STOLNIK, Noa 03 Barok Varazdin 44.67 287
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 14, Devojčice, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, C

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

15. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 45.73+0,76 267
16. VUKADIN, Anja 03 Aqua Star, BL 53.10 171

B

1. HRUSTIĆ, Mila 04 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 39.34+0,66 420
2. TOMŠIČ, Ema 04 Plavalni klub Ribnica 44.14 297
3. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 46.28+0,67 258
4. FRANJIĆ, Iliana 05 Mladost, BL 47.48 239
5. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 52.49 177
6. FILIPOVIĆ, Anđela 05 Mladost, BL 52.83 173
7. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 58.58 127
8. VUJIČIĆ, Anastasija 05 Mladost, BL 1:00.47 115
9. RACIC, Helena 05 Vrbas - Banja Luka 1:06.58 86

A

1. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 48.21 228
2. TRKULJA, Milica 06 22. April - Banja Luka 54.95 154
3. VUKOVOJAC, Mia 06 22. April - Banja Luka 58.22 129
4. GUDURAŠ, Tea 06 Aqua Star, BL 1:00.43 116
5. TOPIĆ, Lara 07 Mladost, BL 1:06.17+0,89 88
6. KASALOVIC, Marija 07 Vrbas - Banja Luka 1:16.54 57

DSQ BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka


